
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2022-07-18
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:59:46
15:19:36
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14:59:46
15:17:45
17:58

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Niet geklasseerde deelnemers
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6
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18 juli 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Medium 1 - Sessie 4

309Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

58 Anco van Os bmw s1000rr2:24.737 15:03:4811
88 Kevin Trip Yamaha r62:02.198 15:04:2122
58 Anco van Os bmw s1000rr2:01.047 15:05:4923
61 Gerard van den Heuvel BMW S1000RR2:00.349 15:05:5824
88 Kevin Trip Yamaha r61:59.256 15:06:2035
58 Anco van Os bmw s1000rr1:59.008 15:09:4846
61 Gerard van den Heuvel BMW S1000RR1:57.123 15:09:5547
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